
Dreher Golf 2022 

 
Match Schedule 

 

1. Thursday March 3  Brookland Cayce    Ft Jack  

2. Thursday March 10 Gilbert/Ridgeview    Ponderosa 

3. Monday March 14  Sumter JV  TBD (Ft Jack or Beech Creek) 

4. Tuesday March 15  Spring Valley    Ft Jack 

5. Thursday March 17 Westwood     LinRick 

6. Monday March 21  Irmo/Wilson Hall    Oak Hill 

7. Monday March 28  Sumter JV  TBD (Ft Jack or Beech Creek) 

8. Tuesday March 29  Irmo/Heathwood    Oak Hill 

9. Thursday March 31 Brookland Cayce/Dutch Fork  Charwood 

10.  Monday April 4  Sumter JV     Beech Creek  

11.  Tuesday April 5  Airport/Pelion    Charwood 

12.  Wednesday April 6 Spring Valley JV    Woodlands 

April 11-15 Spring Break 

13.  Wednesday April 20 Spring Valley    Woodlands 

14.  Tuesday April 26  Gilbert/Ridgeview    Windemere 

15.  Thursday April 28  Sumter/Ridgeview/White Knoll  Beech Creek  

Monday May 2   Regionals     TBD  
  


